Boat #
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Sponsorships

$550
$225
$140

Captain

Adam Peterson
Aaron Mcmann
Landon Senk
Jim Brownlee
LJ Brownlee
Jim Leeseburg
Steve LaPlaunt
Jeremy Fox

8
$400
$80.00

$160
$160
$192
$80
$48

2024 Rockport

Member 1
Zach Auger
Mitch Arville
Robert Leggitt
Deb Best
Jake Burke
Rissa Leeseburg

Member 2
Robert Berry

Ron Leggitt
Bill Wilson

TOTAL BOATS
TOTAL MONEY
Club Percentage

Payouts

Biggest Walleye Day 1 - Jim Brownlee
Side Pot Bet --- Adam Peterson

Total Walleye - 1st Adam Peterson
Total Walleye - 2nd Aaron Mcmann
Total Walleye - 3rd Landon Senk

Total Payout $ 1,555.00

# of Fish
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Walleye Weight - Day
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Biggest
Walleye

6.38



